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200010200003
66021

10/20/2000
10:20:24

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNER,
ROBERT
JEFFERY

26 142 Lot#:222
Book:26
Pg:142

200010240003
69591

10/24/2000
10:43:12

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
RESOURCE
INC

20 71 200010240003
69581

Lot#:11
Book:20 Pg:71
Desc:2000-
36958

200010250003
70661

10/25/2000
10:20:20

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOZITO, LYNN 5 77 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:77
Desc:SEE
INST

200011030003
82391

11/03/2000
10:36:28

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

11 88 200009200003
31041

Lot#:20 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:2000-
33104

200011030003
82401

11/03/2000
10:38:11

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

22 47 200009260003
38261

Lot#:43
Book:22 Pg:47
Desc:2000-
33826

200011070003
85801

11/07/2000
09:47:03

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNEY,
JEFFERY
EDWARD

6 141 Lot#:97 Book:6
Pg:141

200011070003
87041

11/07/2000
12:57:47

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
RESOURCE
LLC

200011070003
87031

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:2000-
38703

200011090003
89881

11/09/2000
10:51:10

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SLIMICK,
THOMAS E

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200011140003
94081

11/14/2000
10:15:12

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES, JOHN
C

18 113 Lot#:307
Book:18
Pg:113

200011160003
97621

11/16/2000
09:42:18

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE, DAVID
W

25 132 Lot#:520
Book:25
Pg:132

200011160003
97881

11/16/2000
10:19:48

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

25 83 200010060003
50901

Lot#:62
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:2000-
35090

200011160003
97891

11/16/2000
10:19:51

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

17 7 200010190003
64251

Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:7
Desc:2000-
36425

200012040004
14411

12/04/2000
09:25:23

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
RESOURCE

12 4 200012040004
14401

Lot#:74
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:2000-
41440

200012040004
15801

12/04/2000
11:58:55

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE BANK
OF TEXAS

199912290005
22201



200012150004
34701

12/15/2000
12:09:17

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
RESOURCE
LLC

26 91 200012150004
34691

Lot#:224
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:2000-
43469

200012210004
44781

12/21/2000
01:47:24

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

12 76 200012210004
44771

Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:76
Desc:2000-
44477

200012270004
48211

12/27/2000
10:37:11

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

15 74 200010190003
64391

Lot#:43
Book:15 Pg:74
Desc:2000-
36439

200101100000
10611

01/10/2001
02:33:36

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON,
RUSSELL

11 32 Lot#:70
Book:11 Pg:32

200012290004
54371

12/29/2000
10:35:06

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITY
SERVICES INC

16 96 200012290004
54361

Lot#:835
Book:16 Pg:96
Desc:2000-
45436

200012290004
55811

12/29/2000
03:34:52

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WRAY, DAVID 19 33 Lot#:84
Book:19 Pg:33
Desc:NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED

200101040000
02261

01/04/2001
08:10:25

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DETLOFF,
PETER J

21 6 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:6

200102010000
35841

02/01/2001
11:04:49

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUNDS,
ROBERT A

6 90 Lot#:47 Book:6
Pg:90

200102050000
39421

02/05/2001
09:52:03

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMICUS
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

20 112 200102050000
39411

Lot#:22
Book:20
Pg:112
Desc:2001-
03941

200102050000
40411

02/05/2001
10:45:44

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GUNN,
BERNARD

26 43 Lot#:418 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:43

200103120000
86521

03/12/2001
01:37:25

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
RESOURCE
LLC

23 121 200103120000
86511

Lot#:54 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Desc:2001-
08651

200103210001
01831

03/21/2001
10:08:44

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PACIFIC
GUARANTEE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 51 200103210001
01821

Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:2001-
10182

200103210001
03141

03/21/2001
02:12:14

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUMMITT,
SCOTT B

22 154 Lot#:5 Lot:B
Book:22
Pg:154

200103160000
93621

03/16/2001
08:23:44

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FULMER,
JEFFRY E B

14 44 Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:44

200103260001
09581

03/26/2001
11:31:51

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WELBORN,
JOHN O

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200104040001
23681

04/04/2001
08:49:20

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAATSCH,
WILLIAM C

8 116 Lot#:32 Book:8
Pg:116


